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 Clasificación  : OPEN BTT BARCELONA G.P.PANSALUD 2 015                               
 
 Lugar de celebración : LES ROQUETES         
 Fecha                : 14/06/15 
 Clase de la prueba   : XC2    / BTT-Raid Open Terr itorial                 
 Distancia            :  30     Kms - Promed     :  21.99  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     166 GUERRA,Francesc      ELITE  SCOTT TEAM  XC              01:21:52           
   2       7 MISSER,Tomàs         ELITE  GUESS BIKE -GUAK            01:24:36     2:44 min. 
   3      49 FERRER,OSCAR         ELITE  PROBIKE  C LUB              01:26:45     4:53 min. 
   4      65 GARCIA,Cristian      ELITE  RELBER CYC LING TEAM        01:26:47     4:55 min. 
   5     221 LOPES,Narcis         SUB23  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:27:27     5:35 min. 
   6      43 MALDONADO,Luís       ELITE  COLUER-ELE CTRICADI         01:29:32     7:40 min. 
   7     205 ROMERO,PAU           SUB23  BIKETALLER CANNONDALE       01:30:06     8:14 min. 
   8       6 DOMENECH,Oriol       ELITE  RODAMON MA RCA-MODA         01:30:30     8:38 min. 
   9      48 ESPINAR,JORDI        ELITE  BIKE HOUSE -TOMAS DOMINGO.  01:30:31     8:39 min. 
  10      64 MORATA,Oriol         ELITE  RELBER CYC LING TEAM        01:31:53    10:01 min. 
  11       5 RUBIO,Miguel Angel   ELITE  BG-PANSALU D ENERGY&VITALI  01:32:03    10:11 min. 
  12     207 ROMAN,ADRIAN         SUB23  BG-PANSALU D ENERGY&VITALI  01:32:54    11:02 min. 
  13      23 DELGADO,CARLOS       ELITE  AMUNT-TBIK ES               01:32:57    11:05 min. 
  14       3 BATLLORI,Eloi        ELITE  BICI OCI C OMP.. CLUB CICL  01:34:08    12:16 min. 
  15      66 MENDOZA,Albert       ELITE  RAIGS SALT . MOTO CLUB      01:34:30    12:38 min. 
  16      12 TORT,JAUME           ELITE  PALLARES I XCOR TBELLES     01:36:00    14:08 min. 
  17      19 SEGARRA,Ivan         ELITE  AMUNT-TBIK ES               01:36:14    14:22 min. 
  18     211 PUIG,Teo             SUB23  BG-PANSALU D ENERGY&VITALI  01:37:52    16:00 min. 
  19       8 ANTON,Eloy           ELITE  C CHELVA B IKE RACING       01:41:08    19:16 min. 
  20      57 SALAZAR,CRISTIAN     ELITE  KING BARCE LONA CLUB CICLI  01:41:45    19:53 min. 
  21     217 ARIZA,XAVIER         SUB23  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB      01:41:51    19:59 min. 
  22     223 VERA,CARLOS          SUB23  MUNT BIKES  CLUB CICLISTA   01:46:05    24:13 min. 
  23     200 JIMENEZ,Axel         SUB23  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA   01:30:37    1 Vts  
  24      63 RECASENS,POL         ELITE  KING BARCE LONA CLUB CICLI  01:31:58    1 Vts  
  25      21 ORTIZ,ALEX           ELITE  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA   01:35:27    1 Vts  
  26     220 ORTAS,MARTI          SUB23  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  01:37:18    1 Vts  
  27       2 PRECKLER,Eloi        ELITE  AMUNT-TBIK ES               00:54:51    2 Vts  
  28       9 ROQUER,Sergi         ELITE  BIKE HOUSE -TOMAS DOMINGO.  01:08:53    2 Vts  
  29      50 GARCIA,Juan Luís     ELITE  JUANITO. C LUB PEÑA CICLIS  01:19:06    2 Vts  
  30       4 ARGELAGUER,Roger     ELITE  SCOTT TEAM  XC              00:35:30    3 Vts  
  31     222 BOU,ROBERTO          SUB23  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE B  00:39:14    3 Vts  
  32      16 MERINO,ADRIAN        ELITE  CATEDRA BI KES              00:43:53    3 Vts  
  33      40 SIMON,ISAAC          ELITE  CYCLING NO  LIMIT-SKODA     00:17:57    4 Vts  
 
 Clasificación de : SUB23 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     221 LOPES,Narcis         SUB23  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:27:27          min. 
   2     205 ROMERO,PAU           SUB23  BIKETALLER CANNONDALE       01:30:06     2:39 min. 
   3     207 ROMAN,ADRIAN         SUB23  BG-PANSALU D ENERGY&VITALI  01:32:54     5:27 min. 
   4     211 PUIG,Teo             SUB23  BG-PANSALU D ENERGY&VITALI  01:37:52    10:25 min. 
   5     217 ARIZA,XAVIER         SUB23  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB      01:41:51    14:24 min. 
   6     223 VERA,CARLOS          SUB23  MUNT BIKES  CLUB CICLISTA   01:46:05    18:38 min. 
   7     200 JIMENEZ,Axel         SUB23  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA   01:30:37    1 Vts  
   8     220 ORTAS,MARTI          SUB23  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  01:37:18    1 Vts  
   9     222 BOU,ROBERTO          SUB23  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE B  00:39:14    3 Vts  
 
 
 Clasificación de : ELITES 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     166 GUERRA,Francesc      ELITE  SCOTT TEAM  XC              01:21:52           
   2       7 MISSER,Tomàs         ELITE  GUESS BIKE -GUAK            01:24:36     2:44 min. 
   3      49 FERRER,OSCAR         ELITE  PROBIKE  C LUB              01:26:45     4:53 min. 
   4      65 GARCIA,Cristian      ELITE  RELBER CYC LING TEAM        01:26:47     4:55 min. 
   5      43 MALDONADO,Luís       ELITE  COLUER-ELE CTRICADI         01:29:32     7:40 min. 
   6       6 DOMENECH,Oriol       ELITE  RODAMON MA RCA-MODA         01:30:30     8:38 min. 
   7      48 ESPINAR,JORDI        ELITE  BIKE HOUSE -TOMAS DOMINGO.  01:30:31     8:39 min. 
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   8      64 MORATA,Oriol         ELITE  RELBER CYC LING TEAM        01:31:53    10:01 min. 
   9       5 RUBIO,Miguel Angel   ELITE  BG-PANSALU D ENERGY&VITALI  01:32:03    10:11 min. 
  10      23 DELGADO,CARLOS       ELITE  AMUNT-TBIK ES               01:32:57    11:05 min. 
  11       3 BATLLORI,Eloi        ELITE  BICI OCI C OMP.. CLUB CICL  01:34:08    12:16 min. 
  12      66 MENDOZA,Albert       ELITE  RAIGS SALT . MOTO CLUB      01:34:30    12:38 min. 
  13      12 TORT,JAUME           ELITE  PALLARES I XCOR TBELLES     01:36:00    14:08 min. 
  14      19 SEGARRA,Ivan         ELITE  AMUNT-TBIK ES               01:36:14    14:22 min. 
  15       8 ANTON,Eloy           ELITE  C CHELVA B IKE RACING       01:41:08    19:16 min. 
  16      57 SALAZAR,CRISTIAN     ELITE  KING BARCE LONA CLUB CICLI  01:41:45    19:53 min. 
  17      63 RECASENS,POL         ELITE  KING BARCE LONA CLUB CICLI  01:31:58    1 Vts  
  18      21 ORTIZ,ALEX           ELITE  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA   01:35:27    1 Vts  
  19       2 PRECKLER,Eloi        ELITE  AMUNT-TBIK ES               00:54:51    2 Vts  
  20       9 ROQUER,Sergi         ELITE  BIKE HOUSE -TOMAS DOMINGO.  01:08:53    2 Vts  
  21      50 GARCIA,Juan Luís     ELITE  JUANITO. C LUB PEÑA CICLIS  01:19:06    2 Vts  
  22       4 ARGELAGUER,Roger     ELITE  SCOTT TEAM  XC              00:35:30    3 Vts  
  23      16 MERINO,ADRIAN        ELITE  CATEDRA BI KES              00:43:53    3 Vts  
  24      40 SIMON,ISAAC          ELITE  CYCLING NO  LIMIT-SKODA     00:17:57    4 Vts  
 


